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Single Family Permits
Single Family Permits YTD

Single Family Valuation

Single Family Valuation YTD

Residential Remodel Permits

Residential Remodel Permits YTD
Residential Remodel Valuation

Residential Remodel Valuation YTD
Commercial Permits New Construction
Commercial Permits YTD New Construction
Commercial Valuation New Construction
Commercial Valuation YTD New Construction
Commercial Permits Remodel

Commercial Permits YTD Remodel
Commercial Valuation Remodel
Commercial Valuation YTD Remodel

Multi Family Permits New Construction
Multi Family Permits YTD New Construction
Number of Units New Construction

Number of Units YTD New Construction
Multi Family Valuation New Construction
Multi Family Valuation YTD New Construction
Multi Family Permits Remodel

Muiti Family Permits YTD Remodel

Multi Family Valuation Remodel

Multi Family Valuation YTD Remodel
Plumbing Permits

Plumbing Permits YTD

Plumbing Valuation

Plumbing Valuation YTD

Mechanical Permits

Mechanical Permits YTD

Mechanical Valuation

Mechanical Valuation YTD

Fire Protection Permits

Fire Protection Permits YTD

Fire Protection Valuation

Fire Protection Valuation YTD

Zoning Permits

Zoning Permits YTD

Total Combined Permits

Total Combined Permits YTD

Combined Permit Valuation

Combined Permit Valuation YTD

City of Sartell

30
$2,277,000.00
$6,763,400.00

119
659
$157,500.00
$1,339,685.00

8

32
$2,870,000.00
$9,166,270.00

0
5
$0.00
$12,299,133.00
25
199
$0.00
$0.00
18
133
$0.00
$0.00
4
21
$59,041.30
$178,238.80
18
101
200
1180
$5,363,541.30
$29,746,726.80
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38
$1,857,970.00
$8,636,170.00

43

237
$163,224.00
$1,911,761.00

6

33
$8,024,900.00
$11,380,569.00

49
49

2
13
$4,301,000.00
$5,207,000.00
34
270
$0.00
$0.00
29
204
$0.00
$0.00
4
1M1
$34,107.10
$153,435.52
17
79
142
885
$14,381,201.10
$27,288,935.52

54
$3,134,400.00
$13,457,500.00
35
225
$493,300.00
$1,447,100.00

2
24
$30,500.00
$1,5626,861.00

3
3
$70,200.00
$70,200.00
33
256
$0.00
$91,442.00
25
187
$25,864.50
$470,161.00
0
6
$0.00
$2,5672.49
22
17
134
872
$3,754,264.50
$17,065,836.49

36
$1,337,600.00
$8,182,450.00

23

190

$177,300.00
$1,532,500.00

2
20
$100,000.00
$4,929,475.00

0
4
$0.00
$21,031,000.00
13
211
$0.00
$1,209,726.00
17
132
$1,172,990.00
$1,316,335.88
0
18
$0.00
$369,370.00
23
116
83
727
$2,787,890.00
$38,570,856.88

52
$4,550,520.00
$13,652,920.00
26
190
$322,900.00
$1,596,199.00
1
3
$900,000.00
$1,823,000.00
2
27
$75,300.00
$2,234,035.00
0
1
0
126
$0.00
$12,565,600.00
2
6
$39,900.00
$498,341.00
39
21
$850.00
$2,279,425.00
26
170
$13,260.00
$975,960.00
8
20
$393,315.00
$455,377.00
17
108
134
788
$6,296,045.00
$36,080,857.00




